00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

5321 010A =y Yyarhr—/L ENGINE CONTOROL
Rl MERES EILTEZE fE % 5t " R E B &
f
i

NO. | PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |From ~ uP To SERIAL No.| REMARKS
1 ]5321 0101 000 |Li— LEVER 1
2 |3671 0108 000|577’ GRIP 1
3 | 5116 0108 000 |#51n % SPRINNG 2
4 |0350 0141 022]PW WASHER 1 |10x22x1.6
5 |A114 0110 050) b BOLT 1 |M10x50
6 | A301 0110 003]+yh NUT 1 |M10
7 | 5321 0105 000|74%¥— WIRE 1
9 | 05620106 017]|E5747E"Y PIN 1 |d6x17

10 | 0350 0130 613|PW WASHER 1 |6x13x1.0

11 ] 0523 0106 000|A+97E"Y PIN SNAP 1 |6
12 | A110 0108 030K b BOLT 1 |M8x30
13 | A301 0108 003k NUT 1 |M8
14 | 5313 0112 000|71%¥— WIRE 1 ~NO.1820195
15 | 3637 0254 000|7°5AFyHn b BAND 2

CM223 —3— 09/07/06




	MENU BACK: 


